
Academic research user fees (SEK) Non-academic user fees (SEK)

250 550

Academic research user fees (SEK) Non-academic user fees (SEK)

/24h 1.500 14.000

cryogenic /24h 3.000 16.000

/hour 400 1.800

/24h 1.500 14.000

/hour 400 1.800

/24h 1.500 14.000

/hour 400 1.800

Zeiss EVO /hour 400 1.400

FEI Talos /hour 400 1.400

cryogenic /24h 6.000

cryogenic /4 hour screening session 3.000

FEI Titan Krios cryogenic /24h 8.000 45.000 /project agrement

Cryo-CLEM /4h 1.200 Please contact us for more information.

Academic research user fees (SEK) Non-academic user fees (SEK)

50

150

250

300

300

150

50

400

400

250

50

1.000

400

250

1000*

20

* LN2 not included

Sample preparation

35.000 /project agrement

User training, support for instrument and microsope operation, data 

collection, and advanced image analysis /hour.

Valid from November 2024

General service time

HPF+AFS+sectioning (4 freezings) /sample 

Liquid nitrogen /liter

Service

UCEM user fees

Please ask us for more information on 

sample preparation, and project package 

costs.

Electron microscopy

Embedding instruments and consumables /sample

Ultratome, including glass knifes /hour

Tokuyasu /cryo sectioning service /sample or /hour

Immuno on section service /sample

Immuno consumabels /sample

Cryo-EM grid and clip-ring 

Negative stain service /sample

Negative stain consumables /sample

Embedding service /sample

Sectioning service /sample

SEM mounting /sample

SEM coating /sample

SEM critical point drying /sample

BIB RT /sample

Instrument

Task

TFS Aquilos

FEI Scios

Zeiss Merlin

FEI Glacios


