UCEM user fees

Valid from November 2024

Valid from November 2024				
General service time				
Service	Academic research user fees (SEK)	Non-academic user fees (SEK)		
User training, support for instrument and microsope operation, data collection, and advanced image analysis /hour.	250	550		
Electron microscopy				

Liection microscopy				
	Instrument	Academic research user fees (SEK)	Non-academic user fees (SEK)	
TFS Aquilos	/24h	1.500	14.000	
	cryogenic /24h	3.000	16.000	
	/hour	400	1.800	
FEI Scios	/24h	1.500	14.000	
	/hour	400	1.800	
Zeiss Merlin	/24h	1.500	14.000	
	/hour	400	1.800	
Zeiss EVO	/hour	400	1.400	
FEI Talos	/hour	400	1.400	
	cryogenic /24h	6.000	- 35.000 /project agrement	
	cryogenic /4 hour screening session	3.000		
FEI Titan Krios	cryogenic /24h	8.000	45.000 /project agrement	
Cryo-CLEM	/4h	1.200	Please contact us for more information.	

Sample preparation				
Task	Academic research user fees (SEK)	Non-academic user fees (SEK)		
SEM mounting /sample	50			
SEM coating /sample	150	1		
SEM critical point drying /sample	250			
BIB RT /sample	300			
Cryo-EM grid and clip-ring	300			
Negative stain service /sample	150	Please ask us for more information on sample preparation, and project package costs.		
Negative stain consumables /sample	50			
Embedding service /sample	400			
Sectioning service /sample	400			
Embedding instruments and consumables /sample	250			
Ultratome, including glass knifes /hour	50			
Tokuyasu /cryo sectioning service /sample or /hour	1.000			
Immuno on section service /sample	400	-		
Immuno consumabels /sample	250			
HPF+AFS+sectioning (4 freezings) /sample	1000*			
Liquid nitrogen /liter	20			

* LN2 not included